P110000037580

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600201832516

04/18/11--01045--001 **70.00



UH

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Z-Extreme Fitness & S	Services, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar	rticles of incorporation ar	nd a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status OPY REQUIRED
	*	
FROM: Zohra Vayani	ne (Printed or typed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
212 Lake Pointe Dr apt	102 Address	
Oakland Park, FL 3330)9 y, State & Zip	
954-815-3871 Daytime	Telephone number	
zohrav@hotmail.com	ed for future annual renor	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
nce with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

in compa	ance with Chapter 007 and	For Chapter 621, F.	11 APR 18 PM 2: 14
ARTICLE I NAME Z-E	xtreme Fitness & Se	rvices, Inc.	10 PH 2: 14
The name of the corporation shall be:			SECRETARY OF ONE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC			ALLAHASSEE EL STATE
Principal street a		N	failing address, if different ISIDA
212 Lake Pointe Dr		***	
Oakland Park, FL 3	3309	-	
		-	•
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			
The purpose for which the corporation is			
Any Legal and Lawful Purpose)		
		_	
ADMICE BY CHAREC			
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 500			
The number of shares of stock is.			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER			
Address: 212 Lake Point	te Dr apt 102	_ Address: _	
Ookland Bark	FL 33309		
.Oakiano Park,	FL 33308	-	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_	
Address:	<u> </u>	_ Address: _	
			
Name and Title:	<u>. </u>	_ Name and Title:_	
Address:		_ Address: _	
	·		
 			
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGI			
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.C		the registered agent	is:
Name: Zohra Vayani		-	
	inte Dr apt 102	- .	
.Oakiano.Park	k, FL 33309	-	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR			
he name and address of the Incorporator			
Name: Zohra Vayani		-	
Address: 212 Lake Poin	ite Dr apt 102	_	
Car land 10	ark, FL 33309	_	
Having been named as registered agent t	to accept service of process	for the above state	ed corporation at the place designated in
his g <mark>ertf</mark> icate, I am familiar with and acc	ept the appointment as reg	istered agent and ag	ree to act in this capacity
M. 1/1			
Afold 11 Cayon	ature/Registered Agent		04/14/2011
Required Signa	ture/Registered Agent		Date
submit this document and affirm that t	the facts stated become and	true I am muare t	hat the false information submitted in a
odument to the Department of State cons			
14		p. o. mon joi m	,,//
1 WHAT Massan.			4/14/11
Required Sig	nature/Incorporator		Date